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DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

SAR

1/20/2016

DWG NO

EC FLAT 18 (1.0)

TITLE

C-18" EXTENDED CONCEALED BRACKET 

FLAT

SIZE

C

SCALE

REV

.50

8.00

1.00

20.00

2.00

13.75
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.39
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4.00

26.00


